
A Tour to the Lavender Nebula.
Fleet Carrier

Distances Fuel 6120
System Points of interest Hop Cumulative Aboard Consumed FC Mass

0 Cupinook 0.0 0.0 11433 103 17553

1 Musca Dark Region HM-V c2-29 Coalsack nebula 460.0 460.0 11330 0 17450

2 BrsO 14 R CrA Nebula (NGC 6729) 0.0 460.0 11330 102 17450

3 Antares Antares 457.0 917.0 11228 0 17348

4 IC 4604 Sector FB-X c1-17 Rho Ophiuchi Cloud Complex 0.0 917.0 11228 111 17348

5 Parrot's Head Sector CQ-Y d60 Parrot Head Nebula 500.0 1417.0 11117 0 17237

6 M7 Sector IF-S b19-4 Haldane's Hypothesis 0.0 1417.0 11117 111 17237

7 Swoilz AG-N a116-2 500.0 1917.0 11007 35 17127

8 V970 Scorpii Stellar Bowtie 141.9 2058.8 10972 110 17092

9 Aucoks QY-P b9-0 497.8 2556.6 10862 110 16982

10 Aucoks KZ-M b8-0 498.9 3055.5 10752 107 16872

11 Blae Eock NE-X d2-1 486.9 3542.4 10645 103 16765

12 Blae Eock AM-U d3-0 469.0 4011.4 10542 96 16662

13 IRAS 21565-3937 Spare-tyre nebula 437.0 4448.4 10446 109 16566

14 Screagi LG-W d2-0 498.3 4946.7 10338 107 16458

15 Blae Eock OP-V d3-1 492.5 5439.2 10231 108 16351

16 Aucoks EO-G c11-1 499.4 5938.6 10122 108 16242

17 Aucoks CU-K b26-0 499.3 6437.9 10015 107 16135

18 Blu Thua CR-N d6-49 495.2 6933.1 9908 26 16028

19 Blu Thua AI-A c14-10 Hillary Depot 103.3 7036.4 9881 106 16001

20 Bleae Thua YE-H d10-29 Trio in a Ring 491.4 7527.8 9776 107 15896

21 Red Spider Sector BV-X b1-3 499.0 8026.8 9669 22 15789

22 Red Spider Sector UJ-Q b5-0 Red Spider Nebula 81.1 8107.9 9647 107 15767

23 Smojue GG-U b30-0 498.2 8606.1 9541 106 15661

24 Droju LN-I c26-6 498.9 9105.0 9434 47 15554

25 CSI-19-18107 Green planetary nebula with no name 208.2 9313.2 9387 106 15507

26 Traikaae UJ-P c6-4 499.4 9812.6 9281 101 15401

27 Traikaae VW-G c12-2 477.5 10290.1 9179 29 15299

28 Traikaae KT-P d6-10 Cinnabar Moth Nebula 119.1 10409.2 9150 106 15270

29 Traikaae FD-Y c15-8 499.6 10908.7 9045 105 15165

30 Bleia Dryiae ZI-Y b34-7 498.6 11407.3 8940 15 15060

31 Bleia Dryiae HF-W b35-1 Bleia Dryiae Glowing Green Giant 50.3 11457.6 8925 104 15045

32 Bleia Dryiae FH-C c29-9 496.2 11953.9 8820 104 14940

33 Pyramoe QD-X b19-2 497.7 12451.5 8716 104 14836

34 NGC 6629 Sector CQ-Y d53 499.4 12950.9 8611 0 14731

35 NGC 6629 SECTOR SU-O B6-3 Mineral spheres NSP 0.0 12950.9 8611 17 14731

36 CD-23 14350 Purple-Blue Planetary nebula with no name 60.9 13011.8 8594 104 14714

37 Nyeajee CM-C d74 500.0 13511.8 8490 104 14610

38 Ploi Aewsy GT-P b19-7 500.0 14011.7 8386 103 14506

39 Ploi Aewsy FI-J d9-33 497.7 14509.4 8283 103 14403

40 Ploi Aewsy PV-E b56-0 496.1 15005.5 8180 102 14300

41 Prielaei DE-H b15-0 494.2 15499.8 8078 101 14198

42 Blieleou GH-U b30-0 489.0 15988.8 7977 102 14097

43 Blieleou SY-F c25-0 496.5 16485.3 7875 97 13995

44 Plaa Air HV-X d1-1 474.0 16959.3 7778 97 13898

45 Plaa Air HR-V e2-3 474.7 17434.0 7680 102 13800

46 Plaa Air ZL-J d10-0 499.4 17933.4 7578 77 13698

47 CSI-12-17112 Box Nebula 371.8 18305.3 7501 95 13621

48 Plaa Air OU-D d13-0 466.8 18772.1 7406 100 13526

49 Plaa Air YQ-C d13-0 495.1 19267.2 7306 101 13426

50 Plaa Air MT-Z d13-19 497.4 19764.6 7205 99 13325

51 Eodgorsts UP-G b1-1 491.3 20255.9 7106 98 13226

52 Eodgorsts FM-T c4-4 488.1 20744.0 7008 100 13128

53 Eodgorsts XE-R d4-17 499.0 21243.0 6908 100 13028

54 Eidairld TH-F c13-70 499.7 21742.7 6808 21 12928

55 Eidairld FM-V e2-53 Planetary nebula - no information 85.1 21827.7 6787 99 12907

56 Eidairld MD-R a85-1 497.5 22325.3 6687 99 12807

57 Pru Aim NX-B d13-962 498.1 22823.4 6588 97 12708

58 Bleae Aescs NT-V b5-22 489.6 23313.0 6491 99 12611

59 Bleae Aescs CG-V d3-119 497.8 23810.9 6392 24 12512

60 Bleae Aescs ZE-A g4 Dragon's Head Nebula 101.7 23912.6 6368 98 12488

61 Bleae Aescs FT-I b26-16 497.2 24409.8 6270 97 12390

62 Bleae Aescs KH-M d7-273 490.5 24900.2 6173 32 12293

63 Bleae Aescs UY-S e3-66 Planetary nebula - no information 143.1 25043.3 6142 98 12262

64 Bleae Aescs TS-C b54-3 498.7 25542.0 6044 18 12164

65 Bleae Aescs FR-N e6-18 Planetary nebula - no information 68.5 25610.5 6026 0 12146

66 Puekaae CF-A e153 Planetary nebula - no information 0.0 25610.5 6026 0 12146

67 Graea Hypa OR-V d2-105 Sapphire Sisters 0.0 25610.5 6026 90 12146

68 Graea Hypa UO-Z e88 Planetary nebula - no information 460.0 26070.5 5935 97 12055

69 Puekaae YF-L b35-100 494.3 26564.9 5839 79 11959

https://www.edsm.net/en/system/id/22075/name/Musca+Dark+Region+HM-V+c2-29
https://www.edsm.net/en_GB/system/id/56919/name/BrsO+14
https://www.edsm.net/en_GB/system/id/20242/name/Antares
https://www.edsm.net/en/system/id/26385/name/IC+4604+Sector+FB-X+c1-17
https://www.edsm.net/en_GB/system/id/490542/name/Parrot%27s+Head+Sector+JC-U+b3-5
https://www.edsm.net/en_GB/system/id/8077389/name/M7+Sector+IF-S+b19-4
https://www.edsm.net/en_GB/system/id/27977/name/V970+Scorpii
https://www.edsm.net/en_GB/system/id/14211155/name/IRAS+21565-3937
https://www.edsm.net/en_GB/system/id/6100051/name/Blu+Thua+AI-A+c14-10
https://www.edsm.net/en_GB/system/id/40912044/name/Bleae+Thua+YE-H+d10-29
https://www.edsm.net/en_GB/system/id/34124/name/Red+Spider+Sector+UJ-Q+b5-0
https://www.edsm.net/en_GB/system/id/661680/name/CSI-19-18107
https://www.edsm.net/en_GB/system/id/69330/name/Traikaae+KT-P+d6-10
https://www.edsm.net/en_GB/system/id/585254/name/Bleia+Dryiae+HF-W+b35-1
https://www.edsm.net/en_GB/system/id/7107016/name/CD-23+14350
https://www.edsm.net/en_GB/system/id/15675891/name/CSI-12-17112
https://www.edsm.net/en_GB/system/id/28193348/name/Eidairld+FM-V+e2-53
https://www.edsm.net/en_GB/system/id/116126/name/Bleae+Aescs+ZE-A+g4
https://www.edsm.net/en_GB/system/id/2760977/name/Bleae+Aescs+UY-S+e3-66
https://www.edsm.net/en_GB/system/id/2760853/name/Bleae+Aescs+FR-N+e6-18
https://www.edsm.net/en_GB/system/id/53670235/name/Puekaae+CF-A+e153
https://www.edsm.net/en_GB/system/id/68256649/name/Graea+Hypa+OR-V+d2-105
https://www.edsm.net/en_GB/system/id/2756169/name/Graea+Hypa+UO-Z+e88
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70 Puekaae FR-N e6-128 Planetary nebula - no information 402.0 26966.9 5760 97 11880

71 Graea Hypa RQ-B d14-2005 497.9 27464.8 5663 96 11783

72 Graea Hypa AA-A h315 Sidewinder's Song 495.5 27960.3 5567 96 11687

73 Floarks ME-V c4-244 495.7 28456.0 5471 42 11591

74 Floarks UJ-Z e5070 Planetary nebula - no information 202.1 28658.2 5429 96 11549

75 Floarks SP-N d7-1209 495.4 29153.5 5333 96 11453

76 Floarks YV-D d12-1119 498.7 29652.2 5237 60 11357

77 Floarks NT-Z d13-452 Lavender Nebula 301.8 29954.0 5177 0 11297

78 Floarks NT-Z d13-452 0.0 29954.0 5177 96 11297

79 Floarks CB-V c16-55 499.7 30453.8 5082 95 11202

80 Floarks NW-W d1-172 495.9 30949.7 4987 94 11107

81 Graea Hypa JI-H c24-20 492.8 31442.5 4893 95 11013

82 Graea Hypa OD-J a53-0 498.2 31940.7 4798 94 10918

83 Graea Hypa FU-A d54 498.1 32438.8 4704 94 10824

84 Clookia SI-J d9-22 498.3 32937.1 4610 94 10730

85 Clookia SQ-U a35-0 499.6 33436.7 4515 94 10635

86 Eidairld FC-F b55-8 497.4 33934.1 4422 93 10542

87 Eidairld EJ-W c16-5 496.5 34430.6 4328 94 10448

88 Eidairld LN-R c5-12 499.5 34930.1 4235 93 10355

89 Skaudoae WA-E d12-14 499.7 35429.7 4142 93 10262

90 Skaudoae HZ-H b26-2 499.1 35928.8 4049 93 10169

91 Skaudoae YX-W b4-0 497.7 36426.5 3956 93 10076

92 Prooe Hypa FZ-F b41-2 499.6 36926.1 3863 92 9983

93 Prooe Hypa GL-Y b17-0 498.2 37424.3 3771 91 9891

94 Nyeajeau RN-E b56-2 492.0 37916.4 3680 92 9800

95 Nyeajeau KX-X c16-0 499.9 38416.2 3589 91 9709

96 Nyeajeau FF-Y d1-45 497.7 38913.9 3497 92 9617

97 Pyramoe XQ-V b47-2 500.0 39413.9 3406 91 9526

98 Pyramoe PB-H c12-7 498.1 39912.0 3315 91 9435

99 Pyramoe QP-C c1-20 497.1 40409.0 3224 91 9344

100 Bleia Dryiae RH-L b40-4 499.5 40908.5 3133 90 9253

101 Bleia Dryiae AS-O c8-10 498.8 41407.4 3043 90 9163

102 Droju GB-L b54-1 496.7 41904.1 2953 90 9073

103 Droju EO-C c15-4 500.0 42404.1 2863 90 8983

104 Droju TK-U b8-2 499.5 42903.6 2773 90 8893

105 Bleia Eohn IA-P c22-14 499.8 43403.4 2683 89 8803

106 M25 Sector IX-I b10-1 499.8 43903.2 2594 89 8714

107 Bleia Eohn MG-W a1-1 500.0 44403.2 2504 89 8624

108 Col 359 Sector KH-C a85-0 500.0 44903.2 2415 89 8535

109 Pipe (stem) Sector ZF-O b6-1 499.9 45403.2 2327 89 8447

110 Khakha 499.8 45903.0 2238 13 8358

111 Cupinook 50.8 45953.8 2225 0 8345

https://www.edsm.net/en_GB/system/id/12779144/name/Puekaae+FR-N+e6-128
https://www.edsm.net/en_GB/system/id/59841516/name/Graea+Hypa+AA-A+h315
https://www.edsm.net/en_GB/system/id/4079695/name/Floarks+UJ-Z+e5070
https://www.edsm.net/en_GB/system/id/789881/name/Floarks+NT-Z+d13-452
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